G

A
9’y
(S

No. | Drawing No. Part name Specification
1 70320098833 Countersunk bolt M4x8

2 | 51200290822 KCP-330 Body

3 | 40150320442 Knob M6x15

4 |1 60400300441 Fixing head $ 35%45

5 | 40150210442 Knob Female 1/4”-20
6 | 51300060531 Sleeve 181, 5%11. 8

7 | 71100138833 Lock Nut 1/4”7-20%11

8 | 72600050534 Arc Washer $6.3% 6 13.8+1.0
9 51300050531 Peanut shell 62. 2%26. 5%9. 8
10 | 60400310441 Ball head $ 17% § 2450

11 | 70020068833 Carriage bolt 1/4”-20%50

12 | 73300228800 Copper pin §3%18

13 | 30040070711 Tube 34

14 | 80200048801 Knob M5

15 | 72100118834 Washer $5.3x$11.8

16 | 70500018834 Phillips screw M4x15

17 | 40120200822 Riser

18 | 70100148834 Hex bolt M5%25

19 | 71500058834 Nut M4

20 | 30150060711 Main tube 7/8”

2l | 73300128800 Copper pin $ 3%10

22 | 60400290442 Plug $20. 2% § 25%45
23 | 73300028834 Spring pin $ 5%16

24 | 60300330714 Knurl knob M16%2. 0

25 | 60400280442 Thread spigot § 16%62+M16

No. | Drawing No. Part name Specification

LAY

KCP-213
E xploded




